
Adult Pyloric Sleeve (PYS) Catheters Alternative Extrusion Configurations

PYS-Sleeve-Clin 1

A-E2-PYS-1

A-E2-PYS-2

A-E30-PYS-1

A-E57-PYS-1

4.7 mm

4.4 mm

3.5 mm

4.0 mm

4.4 mm

Sleeve

Sleeve

Sleeve

Sleeve

Sleeve

7 5 2 cm intervals

12 3 1.5 cm intervals

10.5 31.5 cm intervals

8 1 cm intervals

6 1 cm intervals

4.0 mm

Spec E114

(Previous Part# A-E1-PYS-1)




